GE Energy
Industrial Solutions
EntelliGuard® TU Trip Unit
Conversion/Upgrade Kits
GE AK/AKR
GE WavePro
GE Power
Break I & II

20 Only applicable for gold color version breakers.
21 800-amp version of the LA-50 breaker.
22 Only applicable for the 1600-amp, 6-pole primary disconnect version of the
LA-50 breaker.
23 Only applicable for 1600-amp, 12 pole primary disconnect version of the
LA-50 breaker.
24 Requires 24VDC control power.
25 Existing Allis Chalmers, I-T-E and Westinghouse bell alarms will not work with
EntelliGuard TU.
26 Trip unit will be mounted horizontally on breaker.
27 For ITE and Allis Chalmers 4000A breakers.
Plug
Rating
May Be Used With Trip Plug
Catalog No. Minimum Sensor Maximum Sensor
60A 150A 150A GTP0060U0101
80A 150A 150A GTP0080U0101
100A 150A 225A GTP0100U0103
125A 150A 225A GTP0125U0103
150A 150A 400A GTP0150U0104
200A 200A 400A GTP0200U0204
225A 225A 600A GTP0225U0306
250A 400A 630A GTP0250U0407
300A 400A 800A GTP0300U0408
350A 400A 800A GTP0350U0408
400A 400A 1000A GTP0400U0410
450A 600A 1200A GTP0450U0612
500A 600A 1250A GTP0500U0613
600A 600A 1600A GTP0600U0616
700A 800A 1600A GTP0700U0816
750A 800A 2000A GTP0750U0820
800A 800A 2000A GTP0800U0820
900A 1000A 2000A GTP0900U1020
1000A 1000A 2500A GTP1000U1025
1100A 1200A 2500A GTP1100U1225
1200A 1200A 3200A GTP1200U1232
1500A 1600A 4000A GTP1500U1640
1600A 1600A 4000A GTP1600U1640
1900A 2000A 5000A GTP1900U2050
2000A 2000A 5000A GTP2000U2050
2200A 2500A 5000A GTP2200U2550
2400A 2500A 6400A GTP2400U2564
2500A 2500A 6400A GTP2500U2564
3000A 3000A 6400A GTP3000U3064
3200A 3200A 6400A GTP3200U3264
3600A 4000A 6400A GTP3600U4064
4000A 4000A 4000A GTP4000K404027
4000A 4000A 6400A GTP4000U4064
5000A 5000A 6400A GTP5000U5064
6000A 6000A 6400A GTP6000U6064
4 5
Configure your own Conversion Kit! Visit www.geindustrial.com and navigate
to the EntelliGuard TU Conversion Kit page.
Replacement EntelliGuard TU